
PA Training Camp Spring 2023 Completers
First Name Last Name Phone Student Email Personal Email Department Preference

1 Robert Morrow 504-402-5852 robert.morrow001@mymdc.net robmorroww@gmail.com Set PA
2 Blake Nebeker 801-888-8109 blakeneb@knights.ucf.edu blakerod69@gmail.com Production
3 Tanahiry Machuca-Torres  786-956-9551  Tanahiry.machuca001@mymdc.net Tanamachuca@gmail.com Production
4 Nicole Santiago 786-566-3490 Nicole.santiago004@mymdc.net Nicolealexsan@gmail.com Camera
5 Francesco Senatore 305-607-7800 francesc.senatore001@mymdc.net frsenatorec@gmail.com Production
6 Daniela Gutierrez Fernandez  786-660-3136 Daniela.gutierrez009@mymdc.net Daniigtzzz@gmail.com  Art
7 Marcos Tirse 305-987-3962 marcos.tirse001@mymdc.net marcostirsegabriel@gmail.com Camera
8 Christopher Delbeck 786-370-9589 christoph.delbeck01@mymdc.net delbeck11@gmail.com Production Office
9 Veronica Lista 786-853-7312 Veronica.lista001@mymdc.net veronicaalista@gmail.com Camera

10 Alena Zuckerman 904-228-6604 azuck013@fiu.edu alenazuckerman@yahoo.com Camera
11 Shelby Jackson 786-712-5302 Shelby.jackson003@mymdc.net shelbyjack124@gmail.com Set PA
12 Inaki Amechazurra 305-303-4041 Inaki.Amechazurra001@MyMDC.Net Aingerus_98@Hotmail.Com Set PA
13 Isabella Roa 786-813-7907 isabella.roa001@mymdc.net Isabellaroamendez1@gmail.com Set PA
14 Jean Gerdes 786-285-4541 onscreenproductions@me.com onscreenproductions@me.com DIT
15 Ben Geller 954-999-3099 bengeller@knights.ucf.edu xbengeller@gmail.com Production
16 Luis Blandon 786-447-7753 luis.blandon005@mymdc.net luisdanielblandon@gmail.com Set PA
17 John Odom 305-721-6003 john.odom003@mymdc.net bridging.music.marketing@gmail.com Set PA
18 Linda Dominguez 305-916-8298 linda.dominguez001@mymdc.net lindaedominguez@hotmail.com Production
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